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From: Kothur, Bheem
To: Blandin, Norva
Cc: Kothur, Bheem
Subject: FW: Site Closure Assessment Report/ Heritage Crystal Clean - Pompano Facility
Date: Thursday, January 24, 2019 3:54:34 PM
Attachments: image001.png


FYI
 


From: Lydia Wing [mailto:lydia.wing@intertek.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, January 22, 2019 3:45 PM
To: Kothur, Bheem <Bheem.Kothur@FloridaDEP.gov>; Kothur, Bheem
<Bheem.Kothur@FloridaDEP.gov>
Cc: Scott Crandall <scrandall99@gmail.com>; Decina, Anita <Anita.Decina@Crystal-Clean.com>;
Gunda, Chenna <Chenna.Gunda@Crystal-Clean.com>; Angela Garzia <angela.garzia@intertek.com>;
Vicki Lewis <vicki.lewis@intertek.com>
Subject: Site Closure Assessment Report/ Heritage Crystal Clean - Pompano Facility
 
Good Afternoon Mr. Kothur,
Please see the above referenced report at the link below.  Please let us know if you have any
questions or comments.
Regards,
 
I'm using Adobe Document Cloud.
You can view "HCC-Pompano Facility-FLD 984 262 410 Site Closure Assesment Report 1-22-
2019.pdf" at: https://documentcloud.adobe.com/link/track?
uri=urn%3Aaaid%3Ascds%3AUS%3Ad4fac0df-96d4-402d-b28e-50d438f4b60d
 
Lydia Wing
Senior Geologist
Building & Construction
Intertek-PSI
 
Mobile     +1 407.509-3429
Office       +1 407.304.5560 Ext. 238
Email        Lydia.Wing@intertek.com
www.intertek.com/building
(Please note that our email address has migrated to our parent company’s email system; however, you can continue to use
Lydia.Wing@psiusa.com). 
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CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE


This email may contain confidential or privileged information, if you are not the intended recipient, or the person responsible
for delivering the message to the intended recipient then please notify us by return email immediately. Should you have
received this email in error then you should not copy this for any purpose nor disclose its contents to any other person.
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